IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

As of 02.04.2007
AUS - Australia

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

13 BRLECIC Christopher F R 1.77 /510" 82/181 18 MAY 1976 Adelaide Avalanche
9 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82 /512" 87/192 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights
8 DELSAR Cassian F R 1.82 /512" 82/181 24 AUG 1982 Adelaide Avalanche
1 DENMAN Stuart GK L 1.75/5'9" 751165 01 SEP 1974 Melbourne Ice
23 DUNWOODIE David D R 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 13 NOV 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
20 EZZY Matthew GK L 1.90/6'3" 86 /190 02 JAN 1984 Newcastle Northstars
5 HARDING Joshua D L 1.89/62" 88/194 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Avalanche
2 HUGHES Joseph F R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 03 JUL 1984 St Scholastica Saints
15 KEANE James F R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 26 OCT 1984 Adelaide Avalanche
7 MANCO Tomas D L 1.73/5'8" 73 /161 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
19 NELSON BOND Brett F R 1.75/5'9" 751165 25 JUN 1983 Sydney Bears
10 ODDY Greg F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Avalanche
24 RUBES Vladimir F R 1.82 /512" 88/194 08 SEP 1970 Sydney Bears
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark D R 1.90/6'3" 103 /227 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights
11 SEKURA Chris F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 31 OCT 1975 West Sydney Ice Dogs
6 STEPHENSON Scott F R 1.76 /59" 68 /150 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs
21 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.81/511" 741163 09 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs
18 THOMAS Brett F L 1.86/6'1" 86 /190 24 AUG 1977 West Sydney Ice Dogs
14 WAND Murray F R 1.82/512" 87/192 14 APR 1968 Sydney Bears
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88/62" 94 / 207 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs
3 WILSON Anthony D R 1.84/6'0" 100/ 220 20 AUG 1973 West Sydney Ice Dogs
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : MCKENNA Steve CAN 21 AUG 1973
Physiotherapist : STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957
General Manager : BROWN Kevin AUS 04 FEB 1950
Team Leader : RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Equipment Manager : SHEFFIELD Raymond CAN 26 OCT 1970
Team Staff : WEBSTER lan AUS 09 MAY 1955
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of 02.04.2007

ISL - Iceland
No Name SH00L! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs
21 ALLENGARD Emil F L 1.81/511" 81/179 19 NOV 1987 IK Nykoping
5 ANDRESSON Ulfar F R 1.75/5'9" 70 /154 02 APR 1988 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
4 ARNASON Birkir D L 1.95/6'5" 85/187 20 JUL 1987 Skautafelag Akureyrar
8 BJORGVINSSON Gudmundur D R 1.86/6"1" 85/187 11 AUG 1983 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
22 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn F R 1.88/62" 79/174 29 JAN 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
6 ERIKSSON Karl F L 1.80/5'11" 82/181 09 SEP 1986 IK Nykoping
23 ERIKSSON Patrik D R 1.88/62" 84 /185 08 SEP 1988 IK Nykoping
17 GISLASON Jon F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 31 JUL 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar
10 HANSEN Birgir F L 1.71/57" 68 /150 16 NOV 1986 Skautafelag Bjorninn
16 HEIMISSON Dadi F R 1.86/6"1" 85/187 23 AUG 1983 Skautafelag Bjorninn
12 HRAFNSSON Stefan F L 1.82 /512" 82/181 11 MAY 1983 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D L 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar
25 JONSSON Ingvar D L 1.93/6'4" 8717192 11 FEB 1981 Gladsaxe
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F L 1.80/511" 99/218 16 AUG 1980 Gladsaxe
9 RUNARSSON Runar F L 1.88/62" 105/ 231 31JUL 1978 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
2 SKULASON Omar GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 07 MAR 1988 Skautafelag Akureyrar
20 SVEINSSON Birgir GK L 1.86/6'1" 74 /163 17 SEP 1979 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
14 THORISSON Helgi F L 1.91/6'3" 103/ 227 10 MAR 1978 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
11 THORMODSSON Gauti F R 1.68/5'6" 68 /150 14 MAR 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
3 VALSSON Karl D R 1.87/62" 80/176 26 OCT 1986 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
15 VEIGARSSON Steinar F R 1.70/57" 74 /163 06 FEB 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
19 VIDARSSON Thorhallur D R 1.89/62" 80/176 28 JUL 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : GARDARSSON Vidar ISL 09 JUN 1962
Team Staff : SIGURGEIRSDOTTIR Olof ISL 03 JUN 1966
Equipment Manager : VALSSON Helgi ISL 21 OCT 1966
Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933
Head Coach : MAGGIACOMO Edward CAN 01 MAY 1948
Assistant Coach : TANTINEN Richard FIN 05 JUL 1981

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

No Name

As of 28.03.2007
ISR - Israel

Shoots/ Height

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82 /512" 83/183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa
17 BERMAN Ron D R 1.82 /512" 85/187 07 JUN 1980 Bat Yam
21 BIRBRAER Maxim D R 1.88/62" 86 /190 15 DEC 1980 Great Britain
15 BOCHNER Daniel F R 1.86/6"1" 91/201 05 SEP 1984 Bat Yam
5 EIZENMAN Oren F R 1.81/511" 791174 27 MAR 1975 Rensseaer RPIU
10 FRENKEL Sergey F L 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 06 AUG 1984 Bat Yam
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/5'11" 771170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam
20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK R 1.82 /512" 781172 16 JUN 1968 Bat Yam
9 KNITTER Yoni F L 1.72/5'8" 751165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla
7 KOROTIN Artium F L 1.80/5'11" 90/198 28 APR 1978 Maalot
22 LARIN Roman D L 1.85/6"1" 781172 28 JAN 1985 Haifa
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.85/6"1" 88/194 02 OCT 1977 Bat Yam
8 LEVY lzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 7117157 02 MAY 1982 Bat Yam
13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/511" 791174 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam
19 OOSTERHOUSE Ely F L 1.86/6'1" 83/183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa
24 REVNIAGA Edouard F L 1.72/5'8" 73/161 31 JUL 1972 Haifa
18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/511" 791174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/511" 81/179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla
2 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/6'1" 84 /185 14 JAN 1975 Haifa
14 SUDAT Lev F R 1.82 /512" 69 /152 14 APR 1969 Bat Yam
11 TULCHINSKY Jonathan F L 1.80/511" 73/161 31 MAR 1983 HC Metulla
4 ZAMIR Oren F L 1.86/6'1" 751165 14 SEP 1988 HC Metulla
Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
General Manager : MAISLIN Alan CAN 04 AUG 1945
Head Coach : PERRON Jean CAN 05 JUL 1948
Physiotherapist : BERTRAND Julie CAN 02 MAR 1979
Equipment Manager : HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953
Team Staff : KLOCKARS Kijell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

As of 28.03.2007

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height

No Name Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin

11 BAEK Hyun Ku F R 1.76 /1 5'9" 781172 18 APR 1980 Kangwon Land
13 CHOI Jung Sik F L 1.81/511" 771170 22 SEP 1983 Kangwon Land
25 EUM Hyun Seung GK L 1.75/5'9" 741163 28 MAY 1984 Kangwon Land
7 HONG Hyun Mok D R 1.80/5'11" 741163 27 APR 1986 Yonsei University
15 HWANG Byung Wook D R 1.73/5'8" 83/183 26 FEB 1982 Kangwon Land
2 KIM Dong Hwan D R 1.76 /1 5'9" 80/176 14 FEB 1984 Kangwon Land
18 KIM Eun Jun F R 1.73/5'8" 70/ 154 24 JUN 1984 Kangwon Land
9 KIM Han Sung F R 1.86/6"1" 88/194 19 NOV 1981 Anyang Halla
6 KIM Hong Il F R 1.70 /57" 63/139 12 SEP 1980 Anyang Halla
19 KIM Ki Sung F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 14 MAY 1985 Yonsei University
17 KIM Kyu Hun F R 1.79 /510" 751165 17 OCT 1982 Kangwon Land
1 KIM Sun Ki GK L 1.68/5'6" 781172 04 MAY 1984 Anyang Halla
5 KIM Woo Jae D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 25 NOV 1979 Jokipojat Joensuu
14 KIM Yoon Hwan D L 1.76 /1 5'9" 85/187 24 AUG 1985 Yonsei University
10 KWACK Jae Jun F R 1.78 /510" 771170 22 MAY 1982 Kangwon Land
4 LEE Kwon Jun D R 1.87/62" 95/209 02 APR 1980 Anyang Halla
23 LEE Kwun Jae F L 1.82 /512" 91/201 15 JAN 1983 Kangwon Land
12 LEE Myung Woo D R 1.90/6'3" 100/ 220 16 MAR 1978 Kangwon Land
16 LEE Yong Jun F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 04 FEB 1985 Kangwon Land
8 LEE Yu Won F R 1.76 /1 5'9" 791174 26 SEP 1984 Anyang Halla
24 PARK Sung Min D L 1.74 /1 5'9" 791174 12 JUN 1975 Anyang Halla
3 PARK Woo Sang F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 30 MAY 1985 Yonsei University
20 SON Ho Seung GK L 1.80/511" 771170 23 NOV 1982 Kangwon Land
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook KOR 17 NOV 1964
Assistant Coach : MOON Hee Sang KOR 14 FEB 1971
Team Doctor : HA Sang Chul KOR 10 DEC 1961
Team Leader : BANG Sang Kiel KOR 23 APR 1945
Equipment Manager : CHO Jin Haeng KOR 19 JUL 1965

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

As of 28.03.2007

MEX - Mexico

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

No Name
7 ARROYO Brian F
19 BARBERENA Ander F
10 CANSECO Jose Antonio F
21 CERVANTES Adrian GK
18 CHABAT Roberto D
22 DE SAYVE Juan Pablo D
11 EHLERS Jorge F
23 GALEANA Carlos D
2 GARCIA Juan Carlos F
6 GLENNIE Eduardo F
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D
14 GUTIERREZ Emmanuel F
4 MEZA Rodrigo D
5 MILLER Lior D
12 ORTEGA Sebastian F
1 RABAGO Javier GK
3 RAMOS Marin D
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D
9 SANCHEZ Roberto D
13 SIERRA Santiago F
15 UGARTE Fernando D
16 ZAVALA Moises F
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK
25 de la GARMA Andres GK
8 de la VEGA Luis D

Function

Head Coach :
Assistant Coach :
Equipment Manager :
Team Staff :
Assistant Coach :

Name

de la GARMA Joaquin
de la GARMA Diego
SAENZ Antonio
CANSECO Luis
CORNACCHIA Rick

1.81/511"
1.75/5'9"
1.74/5'9"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.72/5'8"
1.72/5'8"
1.86/6'1"
1.88/6'2"
1.71/57"
1.81/511"
1.70/57"
1.82/512"
1.78/5'10"
1.80/5'11"
1.72/5'8"
1.88/6"2"
1.80/5'11"
1.72/5'8"
1.81/511"
1.78/5'10"
1.79/5'10"
1.73/5'8"
1.80/5'11"
1.82/512"

X rrOr - 0DXYXVXIVXIVVVOVDOFC U VXV VOV OOV XD

781172
68 /150
68 /150
791174
781172
65/143
68 /150
80/176
80/176
68 /150
721159
65/143
7117157
721159
70/154
70/154
80/176
781172
65/143
721159
65/143
62 /137
7117157
70/154
751165

24 FEB 1985
08 NOV 1989
13 JUL 1989

22 DEC 1985
30 DEC 1984
02 OCT 1983
16 JUL 1987

26 DEC 1975
23 APR 1983
03 JUL 1986

07 OCT 1988
25 SEP 1987
10 JUL 1987

05 MAR 1981
13 JUN 1987
27 NOV 1980
14 MAR 1988
15 SEP 1987
07 NOV 1985
08 AUG 1987
11 JAN 1983

14 AUG 1988
16 APR 1985
11 MAR 1988
23 MAR 1988

San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo

Lomas Verdes

San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
Galerias
Metepec
Galerias
San Jeronimo
Galerias
San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo
Galerias
Galerias
San Jeronimo
Galerias
San Jeronimo

Lomas Verdes
Lomas Verdes

San Jeronimo
San Jeronimo

Citizenship Date of Birth

MEX
MEX
MEX
MEX
CAN

01 OCT 1953
27 FEB 1981
22 FEB 1953
09 FEB 1938
06 FEB 1951

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward
No Jersey number Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
R Shoots or catches Right

L

Shoots or catches Left

IHM1040MEX_32EWS 2.0

Report Created 28.03.2007 17:10
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

No Name

Shoots/
Catches

Height
m /ftin

TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.04.2007

AUS - Australia

Weight
kg /Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

13 BRLECIC Chris D R 1.77 /510" 82/181 18 MAY 1976 Adelaide Avalanche 02 APR 2007

9 CLAYWORTH Aaron D R 1.82/6'0" 87 /192 21 MAR 1985 Canberra Knights 02 APR 2007

8 DELSAR Cassian F R 1.82/6'0" 82/181 24 AUG 1982 Adelaide Avalanche 02 APR 2007

1 DENMAN Stuart GK L 1.75/59" 75 /165 01 SEP 1974 Melbourne Ice 02 APR 2007

23 DUNWOODIE David F R 1.75/59" 70 /154 13 NOV 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007
20 EZZY Matthew GK L 1.90/6'3" 86 /190 02 JAN 1984 Newcastle Northstars 02 APR 2007

5 HARDING Joshua F L 1.89/6'2" 88/194 27 AUG 1985 Adelaide Avalanche 02 APR 2007

2 HUGHES Joseph D R 1.83/6'0" 88/194 03 JUL 1984 St Scholastica Saints 02 APR 2007

15 KEANE James D R 1.83/6'0" 82/181 26 OCT 1984 Adelaide Avalanche 02 APR 2007

7 MANCO Tomas F L 1.73/5'8" 737161 19 JAN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007

19 NELSON BOND Brett F R 1.75/59" 751165 25 JUN 1983 Sydney Bears 02 APR 2007
10 ODDY Greg F R 1.83/6'0" 85/187 24 JUL 1980 Adelaide Avalanche 02 APR 2007
24 RUBES Vladimir F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194 08 SEP 1970 Sydney Bears 02 APR 2007
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark F R 1.90/6'3" 103 /227 19 FEB 1982 Canberra Knights 02 APR 2007
11 SEKURA Chris F L 1.83/6'0" 90/198 31 OCT 1975 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007

6 STEPHENSON Scott D R 1.76 / 5'9" 68 /150 12 JUL 1985 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007

21 STEPHENSON Todd F R 1.81/5'11" 741163 09 JUN 1988 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007
18 THOMAS Brett F L 1.86/6'1" 86 /190 24 AUG 1977 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007
14 WAND Murray D R 1.82/6'0" 87 /192 14 APR 1968 Sydney Bears 02 APR 2007
22 WEBSTER Lliam F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 19 FEB 1986 Melbourne Ice 02 APR 2007
17 WHITE Andrew D R 1.88/62" 94 / 207 30 JUN 1983 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007

3 WILSON Anthony D R 1.84/6'0" 100/ 220 20 AUG 1973 West Sydney Ice Dogs 02 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : McKENNA Steve CAN 21 AUG 1973
Assistant Coach : WEBSTER lan AUS 09 MAY 1955
General Manager : BROWN Kevin AUS 04 FEB 1950
Team Leader : RURAK Don AUS 18 DEC 1943
Equipment Manager : SHEFFIELD Raymond CAN 26 OCT 1970
Physiotherapist : STEVENSON Fred AUS 21 DEC 1957

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 05.04.2007

ISL - Iceland
No Name SHOOIS! Heigh.t Weight Date of Birth Registration
Catches m/ftin kg /Ibs

21 ALLENGARD Emil F L 1.81/5'11" 81/179 19 NOV 1987 IK Nykoping 02 APR 2007

5 ANDRESSON Ulfar F R 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 02 APR 1988 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

4 ARNASON Birkir D L 1.95/6'5" 85/187 20 JUL 1987 Skautafelag Akureyrar 02 APR 2007

8 IORGVINSSON D R 186/61"  85/187  11AUG 1983  Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

22 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn F R 1.88/62" 791174 29 JAN 1989 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

6 ERIKSSON Karl F L 1.80/511" 82/181 09 SEP 1986 IK Nykoping 02 APR 2007

23 ERIKSSON Patrik D R 1.88/62" 84 /185 08 SEP 1988 IK Nykoping 02 APR 2007

17 GISLASON Jon F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 31 JUL 1983 Skautafelag Akureyrar 02 APR 2007

10 HANSEN Birgir F L 1.71/57" 68 /150 16 NOV 1986 Skautafelag Bjorninn 02 APR 2007

16 HEIMISSON Dadi F R 1.86/6'1" 85/187 23 AUG 1983 Skautafelag Bjorninn 02 APR 2007

12 HRAFNSSON Stefan F L 1.82/6'0" 82/181 11 MAY 1983 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D L 1.80/5'11" 84 /185 20 DEC 1981 Skautafelag Akureyrar 02 APR 2007

25 JONSSON Ingvar D L 1.93/6'4" 87/192 11 FEB 1981 Gladsaxe 02 APR 2007

7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F L 1.80/5'11" 99/218 16 AUG 1980 Gladsaxe 02 APR 2007

9 RUNARSSON Runar F L 1.88/62" 105/ 231 31 JUL 1978 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

1 SKULASON Omar GK L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 07 MAR 1988 Skautafelag Akureyrar 02 APR 2007

20 SVEINSSON Birgir GK L 1.86/6'1" 741163 17 SEP 1979 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

14 THORISSON Helgi F L 1.91/6'3" 103 /227 10 MAR 1978 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

11 THORMODSSON Gauti F R 1.68/5'6" 68/ 150 14 MAR 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

3 VALSSON Karl D R 1.87/62" 80/176 26 OCT 1986 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

15 VEIGARSSON Steiner F R 1.70 /57" 741163 06 FEB 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

19 VIDARSSON Thorhallur D R 1.89/62" 80/176 28 JUL 1987 Skautafelag Reykjavikur 02 APR 2007

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : MAGGIACOMO Edward CAN 01 MAY 1948

Assistant Coach : TANTINEN Richard FIN 05 JUL 1981

Team Leader : GARDARSSON Vidar ISL 09 JUN 1962

Equipment Manager : VALSSON Helgi ISL 21 OCT 1966

Team Doctor : ARNTHORSSON Gauti ISL 20 FEB 1933

Team Staff : SIGURGEIRSDOTTIR Olof ISL 03 JUN 1966
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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g ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.04.2007

ISR - Israel

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

Date of Birth Registration

23 BELO Sergei F L 1.82/6'0" 83/183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa 02 APR 2007
17 BERMAN Ron D R 1.82/6'0" 85/187 07 JUN 1980 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
21 BIRBRAER Maxim D R 1.88/6'2" 86 /190 15 DEC 1980 Great Britain 02 APR 2007
15 BOCHNER Daniel D R 1.86/6'1" 91/201 05 SEP 1984 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
10 FRENKEL Sergey F L 1.75/5'9" 70/ 154 06 AUG 1984 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
16 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/511" 771170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK R 1.82/6'0" 781172 16 JUN 1968 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
9 KNITTER Yoni F L 1.72/5'8" 751165 28 JUL 1982 HC Metulla 02 APR 2007
7 KOROTIN Artium F L 1.80/511" 90/198 28 APR 1978 Maalot 02 APR 2007
22 LARIN Roman D L 1.85/6'1" 781172 28 JAN 1985 Haifa 02 APR 2007
12 LEBEDEV Marek F L 1.85/6'1" 88/194 02 OCT 1977 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
8 LEVY lzhak F L 1.72/5'8" 7117157 02 MAY 1982 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
19 OOSTERHOUSE Ely F L 1.86/61" 83/183 04 JAN 1970 Haifa 02 APR 2007
24 REVNIAGA Edouard F L 1.72/5'8" 7317161 31JUL 1972 Haifa 02 APR 2007
18 SOREANU Ron D R 1.80/511" 791174 29 AUG 1980 Haifa 02 APR 2007
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK L 1.80/511" 81/179 22 JUL 1984 HC Metulla 02 APR 2007
2 SPIVAK Daniel D L 1.85/61" 84 /185 14 JAN 1975 Haifa 02 APR 2007
14 SUDAT Lev F R 1.82/6'0" 69 /152 14 APR 1969 Bat Yam 02 APR 2007
11 TULCHINSKY Jonathan F L 1.80/511" 7317161 31 MAR 1983 HC Metulla 02 APR 2007
4 ZAMIR Oren F L 1.86/61" 751165 14 SEP 1988 HC Metulla 02 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : PERRON Jean CAN 05 JUL 1948
General Manager : MAISLIN Alan CAN 04 AUG 1945
Team Leader : MATIN Sergei ISR 20 DEC 1960
Equipment Manager : HAWEY Jonathan CAN 10 OCT 1953
Physiotherapist : BERTRAND Julie CAN 02 MAR 1979
Team Staff : KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM1040ISR_33WS 3.0 Report Created 02.04.2007 15:58 Page 1



% ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.04.2007

KOR - Korea

Shoots/ Height Weight

No Name Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date of Birth Registration

11 BAEK Hyun Ku F R 1.76 / 5'9" 781172 18 APR 1980 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007
13 CHOI Jung Sik F L 1.81/5'11" 771170 22 SEP 1983 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007
25 EUM Hyun Seung GK L 1.75/59" 741163 28 MAY 1984 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

7 HONG Hyun Mok D R 1.80/5'11" 741163 27 APR 1986 Yonsei University 02 APR 2007

15 HWANG Byung Wook D R 1.73/5'8" 83/183 26 FEB 1982 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

2 KIM Dong Hwan D R 1.76 / 5'9" 80/176 14 FEB 1984 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

18 KIM Eun Jun F R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 24 JUN 1984 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

9 KIM Han Sung F R 1.86/6'1" 88/194 19 NOV 1981 Anyang Halla 02 APR 2007

6 KIM Hong Il F R 1.70/57" 63/139 12 SEP 1980 Anyang Halla 02 APR 2007

19 KIM Ki Sung F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 14 MAY 1985 Yonsei University 02 APR 2007
17 KIM Kyu Hun F R 1.79/5'10" 751165 17 OCT 1982 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

5 KIM Woo Jae D L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 25 NOV 1979 Jokipojat Joensuu 02 APR 2007

14 KIM Yoon Hwan D L 1.76 /59" 85/187 24 AUG 1985 Yonsei University 02 APR 2007
10 KWACK Jae Jun F R 1.78 /510" 771170 22 MAY 1982 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

4 LEE Kwon Jun D R 1.87/6'2" 95 /209 02 APR 1980 Anyang Halla 02 APR 2007

23 LEE Kwun Jae F L 1.82/6'0" 91/201 15 JAN 1983 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007
16 LEE Yong Jun F R 1.78 /510" 85/187 04 FEB 1985 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007

8 LEE Yu Won F R 1.76 / 5'9" 791174 26 SEP 1984 Anyang Halla 02 APR 2007

24 PARK Sung Min D L 1.74/59" 791174 12 JUN 1975 Anyang Halla 02 APR 2007

3 PARK Woo Sang F R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 30 MAY 1985 Yonsei University 02 APR 2007

20 SON Ho Seung GK L 1.80/511" 771170 23 NOV 1982 Kangwon Land 02 APR 2007
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach : BYUN Sun Wook KOR 17 NOV 1964
Assistant Coach : MOON Hee Sang KOR 14 FEB 1971
Team Leader : BANG Sang Kiel KOR 23 APR 1945
Equipment Manager : CHO Jin Haeng KOR 19 JUL 1965
Team Doctor : HA Sang Chul KOR 10 DEC 1961

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

TEAM ROSTER
As of 02.04.2007

MEX - Mexico

No Name zl;?cohti :e/lgf;thitn \Ii\ge;?:)‘; Date of Birth Registration

7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.81/5'11" 781172 24 FEB 1985 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

10 CANSECO Jose Antonio F R 1.74/59" 68 /150 13 JUL 1989 Lomas Verdes 02 APR 2007

21 CERVANTES Adrian F R 1.87/62" 79/174 22 DEC 1985 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

18 CHABAT Roberto F R 1.83/6'0" 781172 30 DEC 1984 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

11 EHLERS Jorge F R 1.72/5'8" 68 /150 16 JUL 1987 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

6 GLENNIE Eduardo F L 1.71/57" 68 /150 03 JUL 1986 Galerias 02 APR 2007

17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/5'11" 72 /159 07 OCT 1988 Metepec 02 APR 2007

14 GUTIERREZ Emmanuel F R 1.70/5'7" 65/143 25 SEP 1987 Galerias 02 APR 2007

4 MEZA Rodrigo D R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 10 JUL 1987 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

5 MILLER Lior D R 1.78 /510" 72 /159 05 MAR 1981 Galerias 02 APR 2007

12 ORTEGA Sebastian F R 1.80/511" 70/ 154 13 JUN 1987 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

3 RAMOS Marin D R 1.88/62" 80/176 14 MAR 1988 Galerias 02 APR 2007

24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.80/5'11" 781172 15 SEP 1987 Galerias 02 APR 2007

9 SANCHEZ Roberto F R 1.72/5'8" 65/ 143 07 NOV 1985 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

13 SIERRA Santiago F L 1.81/5'11" 721159 08 AUG 1987 Galerias 02 APR 2007

15 UGARTE Fernando D L 1.78 /510" 65/143 11 JAN 1983 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

16 ZAVALA Moises F L 1.79/5'10" 62 /137 14 AUG 1988 Lomas Verdes 02 APR 2007

20 de ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/5'8" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Lomas Verdes 02 APR 2007

25 de la GARMA Andres GK R 1.80/5'11" 70 /154 11 MAR 1988 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

8 de la VEGA Luis D R 1.82/6'0" 751165 23 MAR 1988 San Jeronimo 02 APR 2007

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth

Head Coach : de la GARMA Joaquin MEX 01 OCT 1953

Assistant Coach : de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981

Assistant Coach : CORNACCHIA Rick CAN 06 FEB 1951

Equipment Manager : SAENZ Antonio MEX 22 FEB 1953

Team Staff : CANSECO Luis MEX 09 FEB 1938
NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 08.04.2007

Including Game 9

AUS - Australia

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 DENMAN Stuart GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 HUGHES Joseph D 4 45 9 8 +5 0 0 0 3 15 26.67
3 WILSON Anthony D 40 4 4 6 -1 0 0 0 0 14 0.00
5 HARDING Joshua F 411 2 4 +2 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
6 STEPHENSON Scott D 4 21 3 8 +1 0 0 0 0 5 40.00
7 MANCO Tomas F 401 1 16 +3 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
8 DELSAR Cassian F 401 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 CLAYWORTH Aaron D 411 2 2 +6 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
10 ODDY Greg F 4 35 8 4 +2 0 0 2 0 19 15.79
11 SEKURA Chris F 4 1 3 4 6 -2 0 0 1 0 14 7.14
12 RUMMUKAINEN Mark F 4 2 2 4 6 +2 0 0 2 0 10 20.00
13 BRLECIC Chris D 402 2 12 +4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
14 WAND Murray D 41 3 4 2 +3 0 0 0 0 9 1111
15 KEANE James D 430 3 0 +3 0 0 1 0 5 60.00
17 WHITE Andrew D 4 23 5 26 0 0 0 2 0 10 20.00
18 THOMAS Brett F 400 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 NELSON BOND Brett F 40 2 2 0 +1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
20 EZZY Matthew GK 401 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 STEPHENSON Todd F 300 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
22 WEBSTER Lliam F 430 3 10 +3 0 0 1 0 26 11.54
23 DUNWOODIE David F 400 0 4 45 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
24 RUBES Vladimir F 4 23 5 4 -1 0 0 1 0 15 1333

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 DENMAN Stuart 4 4 1 60:00 25.03 2 17 19 89.47 2.00 0100
20 EZZY Matthew 4 4 3 179:43  74.97 9 68 77 8831 3.00 0301
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1040AUS_83 6.0
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 22.11.2007

Including Game 10

ISL -Iceland
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SKULASON Omar GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 VALSSON Karl D 401 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
4 ARNASON Birkir D 400 0 6 -4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
5 ANDRESSON Ulfar F 400 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 ERIKSSON Karl F 401 1 20 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 MAGNUSSON Jonas F 403 3 6 -1 0 0 0 0 9 0.00
8 BJORGVINSSON Gudmundur D 401 1 26 -1 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
9 RUNARSSON Runar F 4 11 2 4 -6 0 0 0 0 4 25.00
10 HANSEN Birgir F 401 1 4 -1 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
11 THORMODSSON Gauti F 410 1 6 -7 0 0 1 0 8 12.50
12 HRAFNSSON Stefan F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
14 THORISSON Helgi F 400 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
15 VEIGARSSON Steiner F 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 HEIMISSON Dadi F 420 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 7 2857
17 GISLASON Jon F 410 1 2 -1 0 0 1 0 7 1429
19 VIDARSSON Thorhallur D 400 0 16 -2 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
20 SVEINSSON Birgir GK 400 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 ALLENGARD Emil F 40 2 2 42 -6 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
22 BJORNSSON Thorsteinn F 410 1 2 -3 0 0 0 1 3 33.33
23 ERIKSSON Patrik D 4 21 3 6 -4 0 0 2 0 2 100.00
24 JAKOBSSON Bjorn D 410 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
25 JONSSON Ingvar D 400 0 6 -6 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 SKULASON Omar 4 4 1 54:09 2256 12 25 37 67.57 13.30 0001
20 SVEINSSON Birgir 4 4 4 185:51 77.44 17 148 165 89.70 5.49 0103
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 08.04.2007

Including Game 10

ISR - Israel

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SOROTZKI Avihu GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 SPIVAK Daniel D 401 1 0 +1 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
4 ZAMIR Oren F 400 0 o -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
7 KOROTIN Artium F 4 1 3 4 6 +3 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
8 LEVY Izhak F 411 2 14 -2 0 0 1 0 16 6.25
9 KNITTER Yoni F 400 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
10 FRENKEL Sergey F 4 3 2 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 25 12.00
11 TULCHINSKY Jonathan F 400 0 o -1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
12 LEBEDEV Marek F 400 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 SUDAT Lev F 420 2 4 +2 0 0 1 0 8 25.00
15 BOCHNER Daniel D 401 1 o -2 0 0 0 0 4  0.00
16 GELLER Avishai F 411 2 o -1 0 0 0 0 8 1250
17 BERMAN Ron D 411 2 14 +1 0 0 0 0 5 20.00
18 SOREANU Ron D 411 2 18 0 0 0 1 0 4 25.00
19 OOSTERHOUSE Ely F 410 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 8 1250
20 GUSSIN Jevgeny GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 BIRBRAER Maxim D 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 LARIN Roman D 400 0o 14 -1 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
23 BELO Sergei F 401 1 14 +1 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
24 REVNIAGA Edouard F 403 3 2 +2 0 0 0 0 9 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
1 SOROTZKI Avihu 4 4 0 00:00 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0000O0
20 GUSSIN Jevgeny 4 4 4 240:00 100.00 11 124 135 9185 2.75 0202
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation

IHM1040ISR_83 5.0 Report Created 08.04.2007 14:28 Page 1
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PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM
As of 22.11.2007

Including Game 8

KOR-Korea
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
2 KIM Dong Hwan D 403 3 6 +1 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
3 PARK Woo Sang F 436 9 2 +7 0 0 1 0 17 17.65
4 LEE Kwon Jun D 40 3 3 16 +4 0 0 0 0 6 0.00
5 KIM Woo Jae D 401 1 4 +4 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
6 KIM Hong Il F 405 5 18 +2 0 0 0 0 3  0.00
7 HONG Hyun Mok D 413 4 0 +2 0 0 1 0 2 50.00
8 LEE Yu Won F 4 35 8 4 +3 0 0 1 0 10 30.00
9 KIM Han Sung F 4 40 4 2 +2 0 0 1 0 14 2857
10 KWACK Jae Jun F 411 2 0 -1 0 0 0 0 6 16.67
11 BAEK Hyun Ku F 4 2 4 6 4 +3 0 0 0 1 5 40.00
13 CHOI Jung Sik F 410 1 2 +1 0 0 0 1 6 16.67
14 KIM Yoon Hwan D 405 5 8 +8 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
15 HWANG Byung Wook D 402 2 6 +1 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 LEE Yong Jun F 412 3 14 +5 0 0 1 0 10 10.00
17 KIM Kyu Hun F 456 11 6 +9 0 0 2 1 17 2941
18 KIM Eun Jun F 46 2 8 2 +3 0 0 3 0 7 8571
19 KIM Ki Sung F 455 10 0 +7 0 0 2 0 21 2381
20 SON Ho Seung GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 LEE Kwun Jae F 400 0 14 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
24 PARK Sung Min D 417 8 2 +7 0 0 1 0 6 16.67
25 EUM Hyun Seung GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
20 SON Ho Seung 4 4 4 190:09 79.23 8 49 57 85.96 252 0400
25 EUM Hyun Seung 4 4 2 49:51 20.77 1 2 3 66.67 120 0200
LEGEND
A Assists G Goals GA Goals against
GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes
Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG
T Number of games tied w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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IIHF World Championship DIV Il Group B, MEN

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of 08.04.2007

Including Game 9

MEX - Mexico

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG GTG PPG SHG SOG SG%
3 RAMOS Marin D 400 0 16 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
4 MEZA Rodrigo D 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 MILLER Lior D 401 1 4 -4 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
6 GLENNIE Eduardo F 410 1 6 -4 0 0 1 0 9 11.11
7 ARROYO Brian F 402 2 14 -6 0 0 0 0 15 0.00
8 de la VEGA Luis D 400 0 14 -8 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 SANCHEZ Roberto F 400 0 10 -4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
10 CANSECO Jose Antonio F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
11 EHLERS Jorge F 411 2 6 -3 0 0 0 0 7 1429
12 ORTEGA Sebastian F 400 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
13 SIERRA Santiago F 411 2 8 -2 0 0 1 0 8 12.50
14 GUTIERREZ Emmanuel F 400 0 0o -2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
15 UGARTE Fernando D 401 1 2 -5 0 0 0 0 12 0.00
16 ZAVALA Moises F 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D 401 1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
18 CHABAT Roberto F 401 1 4 -4 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CERVANTES Adrian F 4 31 4 18 -6 0 0 2 0 12 25.00
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D 400 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
25 de la GARMA Andres GK 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW T L
20 de ALBA Alfonso 4 4 3 147:51 61.80 16 67 83 80.72 6.49 0003
25 de la GARMA Andres 4 4 2 91:24 38.20 8 41 49 83.67 5.25 0002
LEGEND

A Assists G Goals GA Goals against

GAA  Goals against per 60 minutes minutes GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPI Games played indeed GPT  Number of games played by team GTG  Game tying goals

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP in percentage No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes

Pos Position on team PPG  Power play goals PTS  Points

SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG  Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts

SOG  Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% SVS in percentage from total SOG

T Number of games tied W Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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